Page 1
®
ENGINEERING COMPANY INC.
Route 145, Winthrop Road,
Chester, Connecticut 06412
Phone: (860) 526-9504
Fax: (860) 526-4078
Internet: www.whelen.com

AMBER
CLEAR
PART NUMBER KEY: PART NUMBER + 3 LETTERS
0 1 - 0 6 6 2 2 1 6
1st LENS
COLOR
BASIC PART
NUMBER
2nd LENS
COLOR
3rd LENS
COLOR
EXAMPLE: 01-0662216RBG = Light unit with:
a RED LENS, BLUE LENS and GREEN LENS.
INPUT CURRENT @12.8VDC - 3.9 AMPS
INPUT VOLTAGE - 13.5VDC +/- 20%
SPECIFICATIONS
WIRING DIAGRAM / SNAP-IN
Options can be arranged in any orderNOTE:
Page 4
INPUT CURRENT @12.8VDC - 3.9 AMPS
INPUT VOLTAGE - 13.5VDC +/- 20%
SPECIFICATIONS
9
8
11
7
12
1 2
10
3 4 5 6
DESCRIPTIONITEM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12 LAMPHOLDER ASSY / BAYONET DUAL FILAMENT
8-32 X 1/2 PPHMS SS
LENS / AMBER
LENS / BLUE
LENS / CLEAR
LENS / GREEN
LENS / RED
#6x7/16" PPH PLASTI-LOK
#10 x 1" PPHSMS
MODEL 810 SERIES ASS'Y. / STOP-TAIL-TURN-BACKUP
REFLECTOR / DIRECTIONAL / METAL With SEAL
GASKET / REFLECTOR
LAMP - STOP / TAIL / TURN
PART NUMBER
01 -0663382 ( )
14 -082216 -080
68 -1182469 -10
68 -1182469 -20
68 -1182469 -30
68 -1182469 -40
68 -1182469 -50
15 -065419 -070
15 -101416 -160
68 -5982468 -02
38 -0483047 -00
34 -0021562 -00
33 -0042822 -00
QTY.
3